
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

55

940

300

395

127

411

111

74

44

353

85

46

45

159

43

18

69

19

533

327

133

115

156

322

283

917

524

722

186

861

86

199

75

80

90

14

6

153

110

237

Name

Bernhard Führer

Pontus Duerlund

Janne Koivuniemi

Tobias Stenholm

Mike Spile

Tapio Nevela

Jens Madsen

Ulrik Kjellerup

björn svensson

Rune Romdal

Martin Sandberg

Marcus Alsing

Fredric Stenwreth

Emil Sachmann

Martin Bertilsson

Martin Bonander

Karsten Kirk Andersen

Jari Lindstrøm

Flemming Hole

Dainis Berzins

 "NikoMäkinen

Søren Lundh

Jan Hansen

Henrik Nielsen

Henrik Nielsen

Flemming Vesterlund

ole svendsen

Filip Rasmussen

Stutz Philipp

Klaus Jensen

Pontus Johansson

Johan Kalen

Bo Pedersen

Morten Vejle Christoffersen

Jens Lindström

Thomas Kiss

Rene Jakobsen

Ali Ihsan Firat

Danny Lambrecht

Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen

Class

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

no class

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Supersport

no class

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

no class

Superbike

no class

Supersport

Superbike

no class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Best Tm

2:16.831

2:18.276

2:22.098

2:23.763

2:24.425

2:24.546

2:24.836

2:25.213

2:25.329

2:25.382

2:25.498

2:25.598

2:25.908

2:25.949

2:26.669

2:26.917

2:27.024

2:27.154

2:27.551

2:27.622

2:27.880

2:29.554

2:29.584

2:29.669

2:29.674

2:30.195

2:30.439

2:30.457

2:31.013

2:31.149

2:31.746

2:31.762

2:32.067

2:32.716

2:33.352

2:33.434

2:33.729

2:34.249

2:34.321

2:44.329

Diff

1.445

5.267

6.932

7.594

7.715

8.005

8.382

8.498

8.551

8.667

8.767

9.077

9.118

9.838

10.086

10.193

10.323

10.720

10.791

11.049

12.723

12.753

12.838

12.843

13.364

13.608

13.626

14.182

14.318

14.915

14.931

15.236

15.885

16.521

16.603

16.898

17.418

17.490

27.498

Gap

1.445

3.822

1.665

0.662

0.121

0.290

0.377

0.116

0.053

0.116

0.100

0.310

0.041

0.720

0.248

0.107

0.130

0.397

0.071

0.258

1.674

0.030

0.085

0.005

0.521

0.244

0.018

0.556

0.136

0.597

0.016

0.305

0.649

0.636

0.082

0.295

0.520

0.072

10.008

Best Speed

155.807

154.179

150.032

148.294

147.614

147.491

147.195

146.813

146.696

146.643

146.526

146.425

146.114

146.073

145.356

145.111

145.005

144.877

144.487

144.417

144.166

142.552

142.523

142.442

142.438

141.943

141.713

141.696

141.175

141.048

140.493

140.478

140.196

139.600

139.021

138.947

138.680

138.213

138.148

129.735

In Lap

3

4

4

4

4

3

2

4

3

4

4

2

4

3

3

3

3

4

4

2

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

2

3

3

3

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

3

2nd Best

2:20.113

2:18.805

2:22.935

2:24.242

2:26.053

2:26.878

2:31.295

2:30.907

2:30.149

2:26.336

2:27.872

2:26.508

2:26.613

2:27.712

2:28.072

2:30.347

2:27.744

2:27.749

2:28.688

2:28.049

2:29.570

2:30.921

2:29.838

2:32.887

2:30.833

2:31.450

2:31.707

2:31.580

2:33.752

2:32.108

2:37.484

2:35.051

2:33.094

2:33.590

2:34.392

2:35.261

2:35.169

2:45.149

2nd Lap

2

3

3

2

2

2

3

3

2

3

3

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

0

3

4

2

2

3

4

3

3

4

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

0

3

3

2

Nat/State

Austria

Sverige

Finland

Sverige

Danmark

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Sweden

Danmark

Sweden

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Latvia

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

?

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Denmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Slovakiaring

Friday

Red 1715-1730

Qualifying started at 17:16:22

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km
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